Subject to change without prior notice!

Document number: CT1089 Rev.1.1

Eskilstuna 2012-06-05 MJO

REHOBOT

MADE IN SWEDEN

CF104B | CF204B | CF104BL | CF204BL

14 15

= 16 17
|

[
%
S~ s
// 111/////1 I l /
%ﬂu“}éx ERRRNN AN
1 2
CF104B |CF204B |CF104BL |(CF204BL
Ref. No |Bendamning ([Description |Bezeichnung Qty. [Part No. [Part No. [Part No. [Part No.
1 |O-ring O-ring O-ring 1 | 15020 | 15020 | 15020 | 15020
5 Spring
Fjaderfaste |bracket Fenderbefestigung| 1 - - - -
3 Cylinder
Cylinderror |tube Zylinderrohr 1 | 27440 | 27441 | 51186 | 51187
4 |Kolvstyrning |Piston guide |Kolbenaufleiter 1 * * * *
g Fjader kpl. Spring cpl. |Feder kpl.
(2,5,7) (2,5,7) (2,5,7) 1 | 27450 | 27451 | 27450 | 27451
6 Skruv Screw Schraube
(M5x16) (M5x16) (M5x16) 1 | 20412 | 20412 | 20412 | 20412
7 Spring
Fjaderfaste [bracket Federbefestigung 1 - - - -
8 Tryckhuvud [Pressure Druckkopf
(8,1) head (8,1) (8, 1) 1 | THR415 | THR415 | THR415 | THR415
9 [Skyddskadpa |Cover Deckel 1 | 39995 | 39995 | 39995 | 39995
10 |Glander Bushing Buchse 1 14333 | 14333 | 14333 | 14333
1 Skruv Screw Schraube
(M6x40) (M6x40) (M6x40) 1 | 26553 | 26553 | 26553 | 26553
12 |Packning Seal Dichtung 1 * * * *
13  [Kolv Piston Kolben 1 | 26791 | 26792 | 26791 | 26792
14  [Stodring Support ring |Stutzring 1 * * * *
15 [Packning Seal Dichtung 1 * * * *
16 Snabb- Snap on
koppling coupling Schnelkupplung 1 | AQU8 | AQU8 [ AQU8 | AQUS
17 |Packning Seal Dichtung 1 * * * *
Packningssats|Seal kit Dichtungssatz 1 17472 | 17472 | 17472 | 17472
* *|ngari *included in|* Im Dichtungssatz
packningssats|seal kit eingechlossen

REHOBOT Hydraulics AB

Always use REHOBOT original spare parts

Skjulstagatan 11 A, 632 29 Eskilstuna, SWEDEN P.0. Box 1107 631 80 Eskilstuna

T. +46 (0)16 - 16 82 00 F. +46 (0)16 - 13 93 16 info@rehobot.se www.rehobot.se




